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Bill

A SB 2177
SB 2348
SB 2232
SB 2292
SB 2259
SB 2252
SB 2142
SB 2323
SB 2336

Second Reading and Final Passage

Carrier
Myrdal
Larson, D.
Meyer
Luick
Patten
Kreun
Schaible
Vedaa
Patten

SCR 4005 Kannianen

11th Order
Committee Vote Recommendation Comment
AGR 6-0 DP
JUD 4 -2 DNP
FINTAX 6-0 DP
JUD 6-0 DNP
FINTAX 4 -2 DNP
IBL 5-0 DNP
EDU 7-0 DNP
IBL 5-0 DP
FINTAX 5-1 DNP
FINTAX 6-0 DNP

Senate Convenes at: 1:00PM

A =Amended

E =Emergency Measure
* =Carried Over from Yesterday's Calendar
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Second Reading and Final Passage - 11th Order

SB 2177 Carrier: Sen. Myrdal
Sen. Luick, Patten, Myrdal, Erbele

Rep. Johnson, Trottier

Relating to due process and accounting for animals to be seized.

01/08 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Agriculture Committee

01/17 Senate Committee Hearing 09:30

01/28 Senate Reported back amended, do pass, amendment placed on calendar 6 0 0

01/29 Senate Amendment adopted, placed on calendar

SB 2348 Carrier: Sen. Larson, D.

Sen. Roers, Roers, Holmberg

Rep. Boschee, Dockter, Beadle

Relating to guidelines for fifty-fifty raffles.

01/21 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee
01/29 Senate Committee Hearing 09:00

01/29 Senate Reported back, do not pass, placed on calendar 4 2 0

SB 2232 Carrier: Sen. Meyer

Sen. Krebsbach, Hogue, Larsen, Burckhard

Rep. Ruby, Schobinger

Relating to levy authority for city public recreation systems and general fund levy limitations in park districts; and to
provide an effective date.

01/11 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Finance and Taxation Committee

01/23 Senate Committee Hearing 09:00

01/29 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2292 Carrier: Sen. Luick

Sen. Luick, Dotzenrod, Lee

Rep. Mitskog, Lefor

Relating to transfer of municipal court cases to district court.

01/14 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee
01/22 Senate Committee Hearing 09:30

01/29 Senate Reported back, do not pass, placed on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2259 Carrier: Sen. Patten

Sen. Kannianen, Patten, Dwyer

Rep. Fegley, Longmuir, Schatz

Relating to the valuation of property for just compensation.

01/14 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Finance and Taxation Committee
01/21 Senate Committee Hearing 09:30

01/29 Senate Reported back, do not pass, placed on calendar 4 2 0

SR 2252 Carrier: Sen_Kreun
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SB 2252 Carrier: Sen. Kreun

Sen. Piepkorn, Bakke, Mathern

Rep. Boschee, Schneider, Anderson

Relating to deferred presentment service transaction fees; to provide a penalty; and to provide for application.
01/14 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Industry, Business and Labor Committee

01/29 Senate Committee Hearing 09:00

01/29 Senate Reported back, do not pass, placed on calendar 50 1

SB 2142 Carrier: Sen. Schaible

Sen. Larsen, Unruh

Rep. Johnston

Relating to the establishment of an education savings account program.
01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Education Committee
01/15 Senate Committee Hearing 10:45

01/29 Senate Reported back, do not pass, placed on calendar 7 0 0

SB 2323 Carrier: Sen. Vedaa

Sen. Oban, Davison, Meyer

Rep. Johnson, Anderson, Vetter

Relating to optometry licenses; and to repeal section 43-13-23, 43-13-24, 43-13-25, 43-13-26, and 43-13-32 of the
North Dakota Century Code, relating to the state board of optometry.

01/18 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Industry, Business and Labor Committee

01/29 Senate Committee Hearing 09:45

01/29 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 50 1

SB 2336 Carrier: Sen. Patten

Sen. Piepkorn, Bakke, Grabinger

Rep. Boschee, Schneider, Jones

Relating to the oil extraction tax rate; and to provide an effective date.

01/21 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Finance and Taxation Committee
01/28 Senate Committee Hearing 09:00

01/29 Senate Reported back, do not pass, placed on calendar 510

SCR 4005 Carrier: Sen. Kannianen

Sen. Hogue, Bekkedahl, Kreun, Lee

Rep. Sanford, Louser

Relating to use of the principal and earnings of the legacy fund to create the North Dakota first fund for the purpose of
funding permanent infrastructure projects.

01/08 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Finance and Taxation Committee

01/15 Senate Committee Hearing 09:00

01/29 Senate Reported back, do not pass, placed on calendar 6 0 0
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